11.24
INSTALLATION & OWNER'S MANUAL
BSI, LLC    601 East 64th Avenue, Bldg. A, Denver, CO 80229    800.662.9595    sales@bsidesigns.com    bsidesigns.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. 1
-SERIES Helios®
INSTALLATION & OWNER'S MANUAL
HELIOS® LIGHT & WARMER COMBO
11.24

LIGHTS
Part # Description
16289 Kelly LED:_12"_LED_Light_Bar
16290 Kelly LED:_18"_LED_Light_Bar
16292 Kelly LED:_36"_LED_Light_Bar
16505 Kelly LED:_48"_LED_Light_Bar
16293 Kelly LED:_10'_Power_Cord_w/o_Plug
16294 Kelly LED:_Serial_Connector
16295 Kelly LED:_6" Power_Connector
If your Helios® unit needs service, contact your
local installer for assistance.
For questions about the replacement parts,
contact BSI at 800.662.9595.
PARTS & SERVICE
Part # Description
492-18-BK Element:_18"_120V_Heater_350W
492-24-BK Element:_24"_120V_Heater_500W
492-30-BK Element:_30"_120V_Heater_660W
492-36-BK Element:_36"_120V_Heater_800W
492-42-BK Element:_42"_120V_Heater_950W
492-48-BK Element:_48"_120V_Heater_1100W
492-54-BK Element:_54"_120V_Heater_1250W
492-60-BK Element:_60"_120V_Heater_1400W
492-66-BK Element:_66"_120V_Heater_1560W
Helios heat and light units contain a tubular
heating element that can burn out — similar to a
light bulb.
Replacement of the tubular heating element